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
222 Andover Road
5BR, 3.5BA | 10.59 Acres | MLS#5018345 | $849,000
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Charming Renovated Chester Farmhouse
This beautifully renovated home is on a level half-acre lot just steps from Chester’s
Village Green, shops and local amenities. Enjoy the spacious kitchen, luxurious primary
suite with new custom bathroom, the wrap-around porch and Zen garden.
95 Church Street, Chester
4 BR,3BA |0.50 Acre| MLS#5054818 | $649,900
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Chester Haven on a Quiet Street
This spacious 5-bedroom, 3.5-bath offers over 3,400 sq ft of beautifully designed living
space. Enjoy the open concept kitchen, dining and living areas that flow onto a large
deck. Two oversized primary suites provide luxurious comfort.

1057 Quarry Road, Chester
5BR,3.5BA | MLS#5047173 | $599,999
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Exceptional Multi-Family Property
This updated investment property has 3 units and is just 7.2 miles from Okemo
Mountain. There are two 2-bedroom units and one 1-bedroom unit. All units are
thoughtfully appointed and have in-unit washers and dryers.
/7 Belmont Road, Mt Holly
5BR,3BA |0.75Acre| MLS#5059701 |$598,000

Perfect Getaway for All Seasons
Enjoy two levels plus a loft in this classic A-Frame with deeded rights to Lake Pauline.
With awooded 9.1 acre lot, you will have easy access to skiing, snowmobiling,
swimming, and golf. Come experience the fun.
400 East Lake Road
3BR,2BA | 9.1 Acres| MLS#5048949 | $550,000
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Country Living with Mountain Views
Experience the tranquility of country living with breathtaking mountain views in this
charming single-level home. This home has a wall of windows in the living and dining
rooms, a laundry in the ensuite primary room and a two-car garage.
929 Packer Road
2 BR + Bonus Room, 2 BA | 5.3 Acres | MLS#5054879 | $485,000

Charming Lake Cottage
This delightful cottage on Lake Pauline has over 113+ feet of waterfront and a garage
for all your water toys. Enjoy the the vintage details year-round. This property was

unaffected by recent flooding. It is also less than 2 miles from Okemo Mountain.
121 East Lake Road
3BR, 1BA | MLS#5049832 | $425,000
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Great Fixer-Upper in a Dream Location
This is a spacious home with three fireplaces and a two-car heated garage. Itis very
close to Okemo Mountain and everything that Ludlow Village offers.

143 Okemo Acres
4BR,25BA | .72 Acre | MLS#5041956 | $465,000

Spacious Home with Lots of Potential
Walk to Dorsey Park and Ludlow village from this 9-room home. A large detached
garage is great for storage or a workshop. Several improvements made.
2 Pond Street
4BR,1BA | .15Acre | MLS#5029054 | $299,000
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Your Perfect Mountain Getaway

This ski-in/ski-out , end-unit townhome has 2 bedrooms with en-suites, allowing for
extra privacy. You will love the open-concept kitchen, living and dining room. Enjoy all
the Solitude Village amenities, including the private recreation center.

Solitude Village A-4 | 4BR,3.5BA | MLS#5048683 | $1,499,000
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Beautifully Updated Premier Slopeside Location

This end-unit is in one of the most desirable spots on the mountain.
No detail was overlooed in it's renovation. You will fully enjoy all the luxury finishes,
the spacious private covered deck with hot tub and the sweeping views.

Okemo Trailside 37E | 4BR,2BA | MLS#5053487 | $1,495,000
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Directly on Sachem Trail
Step-out onto the snow from your mudroom or lower sliding door. Enjoy the spacious
kitchen, light-filled living areas and a wood-burning fireplace. It's all here for you!

Okemo Trailside, 37B | 3 BR + Bonus Room, 2.5 BA
MLS #5052109 | $945,000

Luxury Amenities with Stunning Views
You will have true ski-in/ski-out access from this gorgeous two bedroom townhome.
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